
The 

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Vice President began his day at (place) P-38 

Day Friday 

Date April  14, 1961 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
for t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

9:45a 
10:00a 
11:45a 
11:50a f 
12:00n 

2:50p 
3:00p f
4:00p 
5:00p 
5:45p f

6:00p 

arrived P-38 
Opened the  Senate 
Jack Bell  and  Bill  Theis 
Secretary Rusk 
attended lunch  for  Chancellor  Adenauer  in  1202  NSOB;  with  Senators  Dodd;  Bridges; 

Humphrey; Hruska,  Javits  as  hosts 
Joe Kilgore 
Sargent Shriver 
White House 
P-38 to  see  Mrs.  Charles  Engelhard;  Former  Premier  and  Mrs.  Penaue  of France 
John Connally 
To White  House  for  reception 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


