Day_Friday

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Date April 14, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:45a			arrived P-38	
2	10:00a	:		Opened the Senate	
3	11:45a			Jack Bell and Bill Theis	
4	11:50a			Secretary Rusk	
5	12:00n			attended lunch for Chancellor Adenauer in 1202 NSOB; with Senators Dodd; Bridges; Humphrey; Hruska, Javits as hosts	
6	2:50p			Joe Kilgore	
7	3:00p	f		Sargent Shriver	
8 :	4:00p			White House	
9	5:00p			P-38 to see Mrs. Charles Engelhard; Former Premier and Mrs. Penaucof France	
10	5:45p	f		John Connally	
11	6:00p			To White House for reception	